
 
 
 

 

  DEP (4) 

  WTS (11) 

  CHB (10) 

  WTS (11) 

   DEP (4) 

   WIL (7) 

IN-GAMES -  
Mon July 29 
  

QTR’S - 
Tues July 30 
Wed July 31 
Thurs Aug 1 

SEMI’S - 
Sat Aug 3 
Sun Aug 4 
Mon Aug 5 

FINALS - 
Wed Aug 7 
Thurs Aug 8 
Fri Aug 9 

2013 TRICOUNTY BASEBALL PLAYOFFS 

   MS (9) 

   CAM (1) 

    CH (3) 
 

  WTS (11)  

   ROU (2) 
 

   HAR (5) 

    MS (9)   CAM (1) 

   CH (3) 
 

  ROU (2)  

  CAM (1) 

   CH (3) 
 

    CH (3) 
 

              BEL-Belmawr  CAM-Camden  CH-Cherry Hill  CHB-Cherry Hill Babe Ruth  DEP-Deptford   
          HAR-Hardenberg  MS-Maple Shade  ROU-Roughriders  WIL-Williamstown  WT-Washington Twp   
                                                             WTS-Washington Twp Senators 

   WT (8) 

IN-GAME -  
Sun July 28 
  

   BEL (6) 
 


